The Burbank Channel - Broadcast Schedule

Saturday, July 19, 2025 to Friday, July 25, 2025

Midnight
1:00 am
2:00

3:00

4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00

8:00

9:00
10:00
11:00
Noon
1:00 pm
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00

7:00

8:00
9:00
10:00

Saturday, July 19
Memorial Day Ceremony 2025
Bulletin Board
Bulletin Board

Bulletin Board

Bulletin Board
Bulletin Board
2024 Development Video
Bulletin Board

Memorial Day Ceremony 2025

Bulletin Board

Airport Meeting

Airport Meeting continued
City Council Meeting 07/15
City Council Meeting 07/15
City Council Meeting 07/15
City Council Meeting 07/15
City Council Meeting 07/15
City Council Meeting 07/15

The Future of Creatives: Evolving
Media in a Changing World

The Future of Creatives: Evolving
Media in a Changing World

Memorial Day
Bulletin Board

Social Media Corner

Midnight
1:00 am
2:00

3:00

4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00

8:00

9:00
10:00
11:00
Noon
1:00 pm
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00

7:00

8:00
9:00
10:00

Sunday, July 20
Social Media Corner

2024 Development Video

The Future of Creatives: Evolving
Media in a Changing World

The Future of Creatives: Evolving
Media in a Changing World

2024 Development Video
Bulletin Board

Memorial Day

The Future of Creatives: Evolving
Media in a Changing World

The Future of Creatives: Evolving
Media in a Changing World

Social Media Corner
Airport Meeting

Airport Meeting continued
Social Media Corner

2024 Development Video
Bulletin Board

Memorial Day

Bulletin Board

Memorial Day

Social Media Corner
Bulletin Board

Social Media Corner
Bulletin Board
2024 Development Video




Saturday, July 19

Sunday, July 20

11:00 Bulletin Board 11:00 Social Media Corner
Monday, July 21 Tuesday, July 22

Midnight Memorial Day Midnight Memorial Day

1:00 am Bulletin Board 1:00 am Bulletin Board

2:00 Bulletin Board 2:00 Bulletin Board

3:00 Social Media Corner 3:00 2024 Development Video

4:00 Bulletin Board 4:00 Bulletin Board

5:00 Bulletin Board 5:00 Social Media Corner

6:00 Bulletin Board 6:00 Bulletin Board

7:00 Bulletin Board 7:00 Social Media Corner

8:00 Memorial Day 8:00 Memorial Day

9:00 Bulletin Board 9:00 Bulletin Board

10:00 Bulletin Board 10:00 Bulletin Board

11:00 Memorial Day 11:00 Bulletin Board

Noon g/}leedli?itgr; gflggitigV\e?s;SgOlVing Noon 2024 Development Video

1:00 pm  The Future of Creatives: Evolving  1:00 pm  Bulletin Board

Media in a Changing World

2:00 Bulletin Board 2:00 Social Media Corner

3:00 Bulletin Board 3:00 The Future of Creatives: Evolving
Media in a Changing World

4:00 Social Media Corner 4:00 The Future of Creatives: Evolving
Media in a Changing World

5:00 2024 Development Video 5:00 Bulletin Board

6:00 Bulletin Board 6:00 Bulletin Board

7:00 2024 Development Video 7:00 Bulletin Board

8:00 Bulletin Board 8:00 Bulletin Board

9:00 Bulletin Board 9:00 Bulletin Board




Monday, July 21 Tuesday, July 22

10:00 Bulletin Board 10:00 Bulletin Board

11:00 Social Media Corner 11:00 Bulletin Board
Wednesday, July 23 Thursday, July 24

Midnight 2024 Development Video Midnight Memorial Day

1:00 am Bulletin Board 1:00 Bulletin Board

2:00 Memorial Day 2:00 Bulletin Board

3:00 Bulletin Board 3:00 Bulletin Board

4:00 2024 Development Video 4:00 Bulletin Board

5:00 Social Media Corner 5:00 Memorial Day

6:00 Bulletin Board 6:00 Bulletin Board

7:00 Bulletin Board 7:00 2024 Development Video

8:00 Social Media Corner 8:00 Bulletin Board

9:00 2024 Development Video 9:00 Bulletin Board

10:00 City Council Meeting 07/15 10:00 Bulletin Board

11:00 City Council Meeting 07/15 11:00 Bulletin Board

Noon City Council Meeting 07/15 Noon Bulletin Board

1:00 pm  City Council Meeting 07/15 1:00 pm g/}leedfaugllrf gflg;;ﬁng\e)s;ﬁé’OlVing

2:00 City Council Meeting 07/15 2:00 gied‘if“auitgr: &fl Enrgiigv%%olving

3:00 City Council Meeting 07/15 3:00 Memorial Day

4:00 The Future of Creatives: Evolving  4:00 Social Media Corner
Media in a Changing World

5:00 The Future of Creatives: Evolving 5:00 Bulletin Board
Media in a Changing World

6:00 Bulletin Board 6:00 Bulletin Board

7:00 Bulletin Board 7:00 Bulletin Board

8:00 Bulletin Board 8:00 Bulletin Board




Wednesday, July 23 Thursday, July 24
9:00 Airport Meeting 9:00 Bulletin Board
10:00 Airport Meeting 10:00 Bulletin Board
11:00 Bulletin Board 11:00 Social Media Corner
Friday, July 25
Midnight Bulletin Board
1:00 am Bulletin Board
2:00 Social Media Corner
3:00 Memorial Day
4:00 Bulletin Board
5:00 Social Media Corner
6:00 Bulletin Board
7:00 Bulletin Board
8:00 Social Media Corner
9:00 Bulletin Board
10:00 Bulletin Board
11:00 Bulletin Board
Noon Bulletin Board
1:00 pm  Bulletin Board
2:00 The Future of Creatives: Evolving
Media in a Changing World
3:00 Memorial Day
4:00 Bulletin Board
5:00 Bulletin Board
6:00 City Council Meeting 07/15
7:00 City Council Meeting 07/15
8:00 City Council Meeting 07/15




9:00
10:00
11:00

Friday, July 25
City Council Meeting 07/15
City Council Meeting 07/15
City Council Meeting 07/15




