## The Burbank Channel - Broadcast Schedule Saturday, July 19, 2025 to Friday, July 25, 2025

	Saturday, July 19		Sunday, July 20
Midnight	Memorial Day Ceremony 2025	Midnight	Social Media Corner
1:00 am	Bulletin Board	1:00 am	2024 Development Video
2:00	Bulletin Board	2:00	The Future of Creatives: Evolving Media in a Changing World
3:00	Bulletin Board	3:00	The Future of Creatives: Evolving Media in a Changing World
4:00	Bulletin Board	4:00	2024 Development Video
5:00	Bulletin Board	5:00	Bulletin Board
6:00	2024 Development Video	6:00	Memorial Day
7:00	Bulletin Board	7:00	The Future of Creatives: Evolving Media in a Changing World
8:00	Memorial Day Ceremony 2025	8:00	The Future of Creatives: Evolving Media in a Changing World
9:00	Bulletin Board	9:00	Social Media Corner
10:00	Airport Meeting	10:00	Airport Meeting
11:00	Airport Meeting continued	11:00	Airport Meeting continued
Noon	City Council Meeting 07/15	Noon	Social Media Corner
1:00 pm	City Council Meeting 07/15	1:00 pm	2024 Development Video
2:00	City Council Meeting 07/15	2:00	Bulletin Board
3:00	City Council Meeting 07/15	3:00	Memorial Day
4:00	City Council Meeting 07/15	4:00	Bulletin Board
5:00	City Council Meeting 07/15	5:00	Memorial Day
6:00	The Future of Creatives: Evolving Media in a Changing World	6:00	Social Media Corner
7:00	The Future of Creatives: Evolving Media in a Changing World	7:00	Bulletin Board
8:00	Memorial Day	8:00	Social Media Corner
9:00	Bulletin Board	9:00	Bulletin Board
10:00	Social Media Corner	10:00	2024 Development Video

Saturday, July 19			Sunday, July 20	
11:00	Bulletin Board	11:00	Social Media Corner	

	Monday, July 21		Tuesday, July 22
Midnight	Memorial Day	Midnight	Memorial Day
1:00 am	Bulletin Board	1:00 am	Bulletin Board
2:00	Bulletin Board	2:00	Bulletin Board
3:00	Social Media Corner	3:00	2024 Development Video
4:00	Bulletin Board	4:00	Bulletin Board
5:00	Bulletin Board	5:00	Social Media Corner
6:00	Bulletin Board	6:00	Bulletin Board
7:00	Bulletin Board	7:00	Social Media Corner
8:00	Memorial Day	8:00	Memorial Day
9:00	Bulletin Board	9:00	Bulletin Board
10:00	Bulletin Board	10:00	Bulletin Board
11:00	Memorial Day	11:00	Bulletin Board
Noon	The Future of Creatives: Evolving Media in a Changing World	Noon	2024 Development Video
1:00 pm	The Future of Creatives: Evolving Media in a Changing World	1:00 pm	Bulletin Board
2:00	Bulletin Board	2:00	Social Media Corner
3:00	Bulletin Board	3:00	The Future of Creatives: Evolving Media in a Changing World
4:00	Social Media Corner	4:00	The Future of Creatives: Evolving Media in a Changing World
5:00	2024 Development Video	5:00	Bulletin Board
6:00	Bulletin Board	6:00	Bulletin Board
7:00	2024 Development Video	7:00	Bulletin Board
8:00	Bulletin Board	8:00	Bulletin Board
9:00	Bulletin Board	9:00	Bulletin Board

	Monday, July 21		Tuesday, July 22
10:00	Bulletin Board	10:00	Bulletin Board
11:00	Social Media Corner	11:00	Bulletin Board

	Wednesday, July 23		Thursday, July 24
Midnight	2024 Development Video	Midnight	Memorial Day
1:00 am	Bulletin Board	1:00	Bulletin Board
2:00	Memorial Day	2:00	Bulletin Board
3:00	Bulletin Board	3:00	Bulletin Board
4:00	2024 Development Video	4:00	Bulletin Board
5:00	Social Media Corner	5:00	Memorial Day
6:00	Bulletin Board	6:00	Bulletin Board
7:00	Bulletin Board	7:00	2024 Development Video
8:00	Social Media Corner	8:00	Bulletin Board
9:00	2024 Development Video	9:00	Bulletin Board
10:00	City Council Meeting 07/15	10:00	Bulletin Board
11:00	City Council Meeting 07/15	11:00	Bulletin Board
Noon	City Council Meeting 07/15	Noon	Bulletin Board
1:00 pm	City Council Meeting 07/15	1:00 pm	The Future of Creatives: Evolving Media in a Changing World
2:00	City Council Meeting 07/15	2:00	The Future of Creatives: Evolving Media in a Changing World
3:00	City Council Meeting 07/15	3:00	Memorial Day
4:00	The Future of Creatives: Evolving Media in a Changing World	4:00	Social Media Corner
5:00	The Future of Creatives: Evolving Media in a Changing World	5:00	Bulletin Board
6:00	Bulletin Board	6:00	Bulletin Board
7:00	Bulletin Board	7:00	Bulletin Board
8:00	Bulletin Board	8:00	Bulletin Board

	Wednesday, July 23		Thursday, July 24
9:00	Airport Meeting	9:00	Bulletin Board
10:00	Airport Meeting	10:00	Bulletin Board
11:00	Bulletin Board	11:00	Social Media Corner

	Friday, July 25
Midnight	Bulletin Board
1:00 am	Bulletin Board
2:00	Social Media Corner
3:00	Memorial Day
4:00	Bulletin Board
5:00	Social Media Corner
6:00	Bulletin Board
7:00	Bulletin Board
8:00	Social Media Corner
9:00	Bulletin Board
10:00	Bulletin Board
11:00	Bulletin Board
Noon	Bulletin Board
1:00 pm	Bulletin Board
2:00	The Future of Creatives: Evolving Media in a Changing World
3:00	Memorial Day
4:00	Bulletin Board
5:00	Bulletin Board
6:00	City Council Meeting 07/15
7:00	City Council Meeting 07/15
8:00	City Council Meeting 07/15

Friday, July 25		
9:00	City Council Meeting 07/15	
10:00	City Council Meeting 07/15	
11:00	City Council Meeting 07/15	